EZM-4435,EZM-4935,EZM-7735,EZM-9935
-
-
- Reset , Pause and Start inputs
- NPN/PNP input type selection
-
-
Programmable Time Bases (Hour,Minute,Second)

Timer
Timer
Order Information
EZM-4435 ( 48x48 DIN 1/16) A BC D E FG HI /
/
U V W Z/
/100 0 0
Supply VoltageA
24 V (-%15;+%15) 50/60HzV
115 V (-%15;+%10) 50/60HzV
3
4
Customer9
0 0 000 00
230V (-%15;+%10) 50/60HzV5
Output-1E
Relay Output (5A @ 250 V ) at Resistive LoadV1
EZM-4935 ( x48 DIN 1/ )96 8
EZM-7735 ( x DIN )72 72
EZM-9935 ( x DIN 1/4)96 96
All order information of EZM-xx35 series are given on the table at
above.User may form appropriate device configuration from
information and codes that at the table and convert it to the ordering
codes.